
Start date: 2024-11-04

Route 900

TCD - Truro College Days Only

Truro College - Wadebridge

Service No 900
Trip Note Code TCD

Truro College Bus Park 16:30
RCH Treliske Lay By 16:33
Truro rail station 16:39
Tresillian Fal Garage 16:52
Ladock Falmouth Arms 17:02
Fraddon Westborne Terrace Arr 17:12
Fraddon Westborne Terrace Dep 17:13
St Columb Road Surgery 17:15
Old Cattle Market 17:24
Higher Trevibban Farm 17:34
St Merryn 17:44
Padstow Tesco 17:53

Wadebridge - Truro College

Service No 900 900
Trip Note Code TCD TCD

Wadebridge bus station 14:25
Whitecross 14:33
Padstow Tesco 07:29 14:45
St Merryn 07:38 14:55
Higher Trevibban Farm 07:48 15:05
St Columb Major Old Cattle Market 07:58 15:15
St Columb Road Surgery 08:07 15:24
Fraddon Westbourne Terrace Arr 08:10 15:28
Fraddon Westbourne Terrace Dep 08:11 15:29
Ladock Falmouth Arms 08:21 15:39
Tresillian Fal Garage 08:31 15:49
Truro rail station 08:44 16:02
RCH Treliske Lay By 08:51 16:13
Truro College Bus Park 08:58 16:23


